
Name Username Organisational unit name

Mugo, Agnes agnes.mugo@aku.edu Obstetrics and Gynaecology, East Africa
Shamshudin, Aisleen aisleen.shamshudin@aku.edu Cancer Center // Clinical Research Unit (CRU)
Mutuku, Angela angela.mutuku@aku.edu Pathology, East Africa
Mbithi, Annastacia annastacia.mbithi@aku.edu Internal Medicine, East Africa
Munyare, Ann ann.munyare@aku.edu Pathology, East Africa
Munyi, Annrita annrita.munyi@aku.edu Cancer Center // Clinical Research Unit (CRU)
Aduol, Audrey audrey.aduol@aku.edu Population Health, East Africa
May, Beatrice beatrice.may@aku.edu Multilateral and Bilateral Relations Department  // School of Nursing & Midwifery, East Africa

Mkubwa, Beatrice beatrice.mkubwa@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Otieno, Beatrice beatrice.otieno@aku.edu Department of Biomedical Sciences
Aloo, Benard benard.aloo@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Mutwiri, Bernard bernard.mutwiri@aku.edu School of Nursing & Midwifery, East Africa
Muchai, Betty betty.muchai@aku.edu General Surgery, East Africa
Muthoni, Caroline caroline.muthoni@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Mutua, Caroline caroline.mutua@aku.edu Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa
Bikeri, Catherine catherine.bikeri@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Kimaita, Christine christine.kimaita@aku.edu Anaesthesiology, East Africa // Dean's Office, Medical College, East Africa // Department of 

Biomedical Sciences // Emergency Medicine, East Africa // Family Medicine, East Africa // 
General Surgery, East Africa // Imaging & Diagnostic Radiology, East Africa // Internal Medicine, 
East Africa // Medical College, East Africa // Obstetrics and Gynaecology, East Africa // 
Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa // Pathology, East Africa // Population Health, East 
Africa // Post Graduate Medical Education, Tanzania, East Africa

Odera, Christopher christopher.odera@aku.edu Multilateral and Bilateral Relations Department 
Oganga, Clara clara.oganga@aku.edu Department of Biomedical Sciences
Mogere, Clare clare.mogere@aku.edu Graduate School of Media and Communications, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral 

Relations Department 
Rabok, Daniel daniel.rabok@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Chomba, Dorothy dorothy.chomba@aku.edu Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa
Rono, Emma emma.rono@aku.edu Anaesthesiology, East Africa // Dean's Office, Medical College, East Africa // Department of 

Biomedical Sciences // Emergency Medicine, East Africa // Family Medicine, East Africa // 
General Surgery, East Africa // Imaging & Diagnostic Radiology, East Africa // Internal Medicine, 
East Africa // Medical College, East Africa // Obstetrics and Gynaecology, East Africa // 
Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa // Pathology, East Africa // Population Health, East 
Africa // Post Graduate Medical Education, Tanzania, East Africa

Peter, Esther esther.peter@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Nyambura, Evalyne evalyne.mathu@aku.edu Population Health, East Africa
khamali, Evelyne evelyne.khamali@aku.edu Imaging & Diagnostic Radiology, East Africa
Mwashigadi, Grace grace.mwashigadi@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Wairimu, Grace grace.wairimu@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Mohamoud, Gulnaz gulnaz.mohamoud@aku.edu Family Medicine, East Africa
Kibwage, Haron haron.kibwage@aku.edu Cancer Center // Clinical Research Unit (CRU) // Internal Medicine, East Africa
Owilla, Hesbon hesbon.owilla@aku.edu Graduate School of Media and Communications, East Africa
Kibara, Irene irene.kibara@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Gambay , Joseph joseph.gambay@aku.edu Institute for Educational Development, East Africa
Mithika, Jotham jotham.mithika@aku.edu School of Nursing & Midwifery, East Africa
Kavengi, Joycelyn joycelyn.kathembe@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
marangu, Joyce joyce.marangu@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral Relations 

Department 
Dzombo, Judith Tumaini judith.dzombo@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral Relations 

Department 
Mutungi, Katu katu.mutungi@aku.edu Cancer Center // Clinical Research Unit (CRU)
Liposhe, Leonard leonard.liposhe@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Khakali, Linda linda.khakali@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa // Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Asige, Lorraine Lorraine.Asige@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Kamau, Lucy lucy.kamau@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Nyaga, Lucy lucy.nyaga@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Kabue, Margaret margaret.kabue@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Hanselmann, Margrette margrette.hanselmann@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Karanja, Mary mary.karanja@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa



Mutua, Mary mary.mutua@aku.edu Anaesthesiology, East Africa // Dean's Office, Medical College, East Africa // Department of 
Biomedical Sciences // Emergency Medicine, East Africa // Family Medicine, East Africa // 
General Surgery, East Africa // Imaging & Diagnostic Radiology, East Africa // Internal Medicine, 
East Africa // Medical College, East Africa // Obstetrics and Gynaecology, East Africa // 
Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa // Pathology, East Africa // Population Health, East 
Africa // Post Graduate Medical Education, Tanzania, East Africa

Wanjiku, Maureen maureen.wanjiku@aku.edu Chief Data Innovation Office (CDIO)
Owino, Maxwel maxwel.owino@aku.edu Medical College, East Africa // Pathology, East Africa
Mayienga, Millicent millicent.mayienga@aku.edu Faculty of Health Sciences, East Africa // General Surgery, East Africa
Malonza, Miriam miriam.malonza@aku.edu Family Medicine, East Africa
Ndungu, Miriam Wambui miriam.ndungu@aku.edu Anaesthesiology, East Africa // General Surgery, East Africa
Mutiku, Moreen moreen.mutiku@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral Relations 

Department 
Kachama, Moses moses.kachama@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Wanami, Moses moses.wanami@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Mtoke, Msuke msuke.mtoka@aku.edu Institute for Educational Development, East Africa
Mwangi, Muthoni muthoni.mwangi@aku.edu Population Health, East Africa
Sibuma, Mwanaarab Rajab mwanaarab.sibuma@aku.edu Post Graduate Medical Education, Tanzania, East Africa
Gichobi, Nancy nancy.gichobi@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Matheka, Norah norah.matheka@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Karimi, Noureen noureen.karimi@aku.edu Cancer Center // Clinical Research Unit (CRU)
Njogu, Nyambura nyambura.njogu@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Nzivo, Patrick Mwangala patrick.nzivo@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral Relations 

Department 
Mureithi, Pauline pauline.mureithi@aku.edu Paediatrics and Child Health, East Africa
Maina, Rachel rachel.maina@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Mwema, Rehema rehema.mwema@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Nguti, Roselyne roselyne.nguti@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Rianga, Roselyter roselyter.rianga@aku.edu Population Health, East Africa
odero, Sabina sabina.odero@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa // Multilateral and Bilateral Relations 

Department 
Onyango, Stanley stanley.onyango@aku.edu Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, East Africa
Gichuru, Stella stella.gichuru@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa // Dean's Office, Medical College, East Africa // Medical 

College, East Africa // Population Health, East Africa
Ngundo, Veronica veronica.ngundo@aku.edu Pathology, East Africa
angwenyi, Vibian vibian.angwenyi@aku.edu Institute for Human Development, East Africa
Nyadimo, Vivian Vivian.Nyadimo@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa
Mwikya, William william.mwikya@aku.edu CIME (Centre for Innovation in Medical Education), East Africa
Haji, Zahra zahra.haji@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa



Aman, Zain zain.aman@aku.edu Aga Khan University // Aga Khan University Hospital, Pakistan // AKU in East Africa // AKU in 
Pakistan // AKU in UK // Anaesthesiology, East Africa // Brain and Mind Institute, East Africa // 
Brain and Mind Institute, Pakistan // Cancer Center // Centre for Innovation in Medical 
Education // Centre for Regenerative Medicine & Stem Cell Research // Centre of Excellence in 
Women and Child Health, East Africa // Centre of Excellence in Women and Child Health, 
Pakistan // Centre of Oncological Research in Surgery // Centres of Excellence // Chief Data 
Innovation Office (CDIO) // Chief Medical Officer's Office // CIME (Centre for Innovation in 
Medical Education), East Africa // Clinical Research Unit (CRU) // Clinical Trials Unit (CTU) // 
CoE Trauma & Emergencies // Dean's Office, Medical College // Dean's Office, Medical 
College, East Africa // Department for Educational Development, Medical College, Pakistan // 
Department of Anaesthesia, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Biological & 
Biomedical Sciences, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Biomedical Sciences // 
Department of Community Health Sciences, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of 
Continuing Professional Education, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Dentistry and 
Oral Health Sciences // Department of Emergency Medicine, Medical College, Pakistan // 
Department of Family Medicine, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Medicine, Medical 
College, Pakistan // Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Medical College, Pakistan // 
Department of Oncology, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Ophthalmology & Visual 
Sciences, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Orthopaedics // Department of 
Paediatrics and Child Health, Division of Woman and Child Health, Medical College, Pakistan 
// Department of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, Medical College, Pakistan // Department 
of Psychiatry, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of Radiation Oncology, Medical 
College, Pakistan // Department of Radiology, Medical College, Pakistan // Department of 
Surgery, Medical College, Pakistan // Digital Health Resource Centre - DHRC // Division of 
Woman and Child Health, Medical College, Pakistan // Emergency Medicine, East Africa // 
Environmental and Occupational Health and Climate Change Section // Epidemiology and 
Biostatistics Section // Examination Board, Pakistan // Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Pakistan // 
Faculty of Health Sciences, East Africa // Faculty of Health Sciences, Pakistan // Family 
Medicine, East Africa // French Medical Institute for Children (FMIC), Afghanistan // General 


